260103730 | RFP-160S41LW-CS



RapidFiber® Faceplate, pull & click SC/APC, 60 meters cable on spool, wall mount

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia Australia/New Zealand EMEA Latin America North America	
Product Type	Fiber wall outlet, with cable	
Product Brand	RapidFiber®	
Product Series	RFP	

General Specifications

Color	White
Cover Type	Hinged with latches
Interface Type	SC/APC
Mounting	Wall mount
Port Capacity, maximum	2
Total Ports, quantity	1

Dimensions

Height	74.93 mm 2.95 in
Width	115.062 mm 4.53 in
Depth	52.07 mm 2.05 in
Cable Length	60 m 196.85 ft
Cable Diameter	1 mm 0.039 in

Material Specifications

Material	Туре
----------	------

LSZH thermoplastic

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode	Singlemode
Fiber Type	G.657.B3

Page 1 of 2

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: August 3, 2023



260103730 | RFP-160S41LW-CS

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature	-10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)
Environmental Space	Indoor

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

1

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant/Exempted



©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: August 3, 2023

